No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com E-MAIL: zfw@cda-cap.tw
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately. Spec. Date:2021-10-10
● Consumer electronics
● GSM/GPRS Pulse Applications
● Back up power
● Stand alone or augment existing
● energy/power source

Power
Density
(W/Kg)
Maximum
Energy (W.h)
Energy
Density
(Wh/kg)
ФWxDxL
(mm)
ESRAC
(1kHz/mΩ)
CHMV-3R9L474R-TW
3.9
0.47 18X9X16 380 0.26 0.75 0.003 541 0.0020 0.51
CHMV-3R9L105R-TW 1.0 18X9X20 250 0.44 1.59 0.007 1096 0.0042 0.98
CHMV-3R9L155R-TW 1.5 18X9X24 200 0.54 2.24 0.012 1179 0.0063 1.15
CHMV-3R9L255R-TW 2.5 23X12X25 180 0.75 3.45 0.020 1114 0.0105 1.16
CHMV-3R9L305R-TW 3.0 23X12X25 170 0.75 3.50 0.023 1078 0.0135 1.55
CHMV-3R9L355R-TW 3.5 23X12X25 160 0.79 3.65 0.023 1078 0.0147 1.57
CHMV-3R9L505R-TW 5.0 23X12X29 150 1.17 5.35 0.028 2063 0.0147 2.70
DIMENSIONS(3.9V)
STANDARD PRODUCTS
L Type： H Type：RADIAL BENT LEAD
For version with bent leads